Event
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

300m Hurdles
300m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Age Heat Pos

IB
IB

IG
IG

Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G

Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

1G
1G
1G

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

F
F

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2

1
2

N
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Bib
250
238

136
275

168
329
328
67
175
19
177
319

65
316
311
161
305
314

17
147

64

382
229
383
97
93
40
212
204
216

336
22
78

360

353
75

195
25

182

10
119

137
138
52
133
54

Performance
58.2
60.7

49.1
51.0

29.9
30.5
32.1
34.9
29.7
30.4
30.7
31.1

26.6
28.4
284
30.8
284
28.8
28.8
29.9
31.3

27.9
29.3
30.2
325
27.8
29.3
29.5
29.7
30.4

24.9
24.9
25.8
26.0
26.4
25.4
25.7
25.9
28.3

26.2
27.3
27.6
29.3
32.2
26.8
27.0
27.5

Qual Name

joly o) joly e joly o) 2 o 00 jolye jolye; jolye) 2o 0P joly e,

joly e

Mani Patel
Jack Fletcher-Linnell

Beth Sherwood
Lillia Hirst

Sophie Hurdiss
Annie Tighe

Elliott - Latif Renee
Victoria Dobrosielska
Gabrielle Slater
Arglia Cotton

Ella White

Pheobe Bedford

Pharez Ifedayo
Benjamin Stoddard
Adam Laalej

Edison Shaw

Tom Anderson
Issac Maloney
Oliver Marsh

Jude Bilham

Joey Gretton

April Richardson
Keziah Uchegbu
Annabella Sampson
Cailey Pennant
Eagle Josephant
Max Fox

Layla Gavin
Isla-Dee Ashley
Isabelle Lovell

Ryan Hatcher

Riley Hall

Daniel Konyelha
Edward Watkinson
Billy Stevens

Oscar Force

Anesu Nyamushaya
Charley Marshall
Bradley Bowns

Amelie Spicer

Harriet Buxton
Poppy Kaye

Ruby Thorpe

Olivia Walton

Isabel Fortune Davies
Alexandra Oliva

Ella Granger

Area
Sheffield
Sheffield

Rotherham
Sheffield

Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Rotherham
Barnsley
Rotherham
Sheffield

Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Doncaster

Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Rotherham
Barnsley
Rotherham

Barnsley
Rotherham
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Rotherham
Doncaster



200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

800m
800m

SG
SG
SG

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

Y7B
Y7B

H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2

M T M
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m M
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268

44
48
113

239
242
255
109

303
63
61

297
298
58
295
34
299

205
163
371
213
218
364

355
338
335
83
348
184
199

276
300
129
146
49

100
257
59
256
240
141
110
116

308
148

284

23.3
244
24.9
25.5
24.2
24.5
24.6
25.8

24.2
26.1
31.6

21.8
21.9
22.7
234
23.5
24.1

4:57.6
5:01.7
5:03.2
5:21.0
5:34.1
5:44.6

4:50.5
4:58.3
4:58.7
5:10.7
5:10.7
5:15.9
5:44.9

4:52.9
5:03.3
5:20.0
5:26.5
5:32.0

4:10.6
4:13.7
4:18.7
4:24.4
4:36.4
4:42.9
4:49.2
5:00.9

2:26.4
2:27.2

joly e

joly e

Ayana Dorman

Krystian Michalski
Ben Wright
Daniel Patyk
Harvey Creighton
Ethan Gregory
Ryan Jepson

Ben Seymour
Louis Johnson

Casey Musgrave
Aalisa Watson
Alpha Ofosu Dufie

Allan Mahutu
Ethan (OJ) Ochieng
Mario Garrido

Nat Gaskin
Matthew Cockings
George Seymour

Haley Bacon
Abigail Andrews
Polly Foxall

Olivia Heathfield
Madison Palmoski
Elspeth Buchanan

Max T Taylor

Sam Hinds

Theo Fairbrother
Jack Reeve
Sebastian Ranyard
Freddie Cooke-South
Harrison Schofield

Grace Igoe
Gabriella Brown
Esme Milbourne
Harper Tompkin
Isla Bell

Mikey Bacon
Tom Thake
Daniel Reeve
Evan Shkul
Edward Hannay
Fnan Berhaue
Seb Johnson
Theo Swann

Zac Garratt
Bradley Cooper

Sheffield

Doncaster
Doncaster
Rotherham
Barnsley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Sheffield
Doncaster
Doncaster

Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield

Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster

Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham



800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

3000m
3000m

Y78B
Y7B
Y78B
Y7B
Y78B
Y7B
Y78B

Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

M T M M M T M

M T M M M m

TF1
TF1
TF1
TF1
TF1
TF2
TF2
TF2
TF2
TF2
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153
306
312
305
14
154
158

317
330
167
171
165
170

347
339
198
80
81
191
183
73
340
84

388
391
392
226
393
225
211
221

232
107
145
109
36
39

135
263
293
277
266
121
118
127

142
125

2:32.2
2:33.8
2:34.5
2:36.4
2:36.6
2:44.5
2:46.0

2:43.5
2:44.8
2:47.9
2:57.0
2:57.1
3:02.0

2:09.8
2:11.4
2:15.2
2:20.0
2:23.5
2:19.3
2:30.6
2:33.8
2:40.4
2:50.8

2:23.7
2:26.3
2:26.7
2:41.9
2:44.9
2:47.9
2:49.6
3:00.5

2:04.5
2:07.5
2:09.5
2:09.7
2:12.9
2:14.8

2:16.0
2:25.3
2:30.6
2:31.8
2:32.4
2:36.1
2:41.5
2:44.3

10:08.9
10:32.7

Harry Hudson
Alex Boulton
Tommy Lee
Tom Anderson
Jacob Clarke
Fraser Lewis
Logan Ogglesby

Allegra Rose

Elsa Treherne
Imogen Henry
Georgina Noble
Poppy Brailsford
Phoebe Milbourne

Beau Pronesti
Olly Howson
Edward Rose
Oscar McGuinness
Lewis O'Grady
Kian Johnson
Benjamin Clarke
Dillon Downing
Jasper Kerr

Sam Rice

Jess Thake

Freya Hill
Sophie Hindle
Evie Taylor
Lydia Ardley
Millie Talbot
Alice Ellis-Dixon
Annabelle Sheen

Alfie Bedford
Robson Hughes
Jake Parker

Louis Johnson
Beau Cheesewright
Harrison Foulston

Layla Roden
Madeleine Ball

Matilda Withycombe

Chloe Jacobi
Millie Brenard
Hollie Clarke
Rosalie Bailey
Esther Lovell

Vincent Johnson
Matilda Holmes

Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Doncaster
Doncaster
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Sheffield
Doncaster

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Doncaster

Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham

Rotherham
Rotherham



75m Hurdles
75m Hurdles

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

300m
300m
300m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

1G
1G

Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G

Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

1G
1G
1G

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

m M

M T T M m M T M M M m M T M M M M T Tm T M m M T M M M

M T T M T M

M M

H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
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367
390

275

168
175
329
19
177

65
311
316
314
305

17

93
382
229

98
212

336
22
75

195
25
78

10
52
119
133

44
239
242
48
113
255

379
362
377

77
352
354
196

74

12.2
16.9

12.4
13.6

28.8
29.3
294
30.1
30.6

26.2
28.3
284
28.5
28.8
29.0

26.9
27.0
28.2
295
29.6

24.0
24.7
24.9
25.1
25.6
26.3

25.7
26.9
26.9
27.0
27.1

22.1
22.8
23.5
24.0
24.5
24.6

46.0
46.4
47.1

43.1
43.5
44.6
51.2
42.0

joly e

Neve Connelly
Maya Zuccolo

Olwen Isherwood
Lillia Hirst

Sophie Hurdiss
Gabrielle Slater
Annie Tighe
Arglia Cotton
Ella White

Pharez Ifedayo
Adam Laalej
Benjamin Stoddard
Issac Maloney
Tom Anderson
Oliver Marsh

Eagle Josephant
April Richardson
Keziah Uchegbu
Elizabeth Sulaimon
Layla Gavin

Ryan Hatcher

Riley Hall

Oscar Force

Anesu Nyamushaya
Charley Marshall
Daniel Konyelha

Amelie Spicer

Isabel Fortune Davies
Harriet Buxton
Alexandra Oliva
Poppy Kaye

Krystian Michalski
Ethan Gregory
Ryan Jepson

Ben Wright
Daniel Patyk

Ben Seymour

Grace Raynor
Amelie Barnett
Izzie Maxwell

Dominik Koloko
Sam Sier

Max Lucas Taylor
Elliott Pearson
Leon Elliott

Sheffield
Sheffield

Barnsley
Sheffield

Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham

Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley

Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham
Doncaster
Rotherham

Sheffield
Barnsley
Doncaster
Rotherham
Barnsley
Doncaster

Barnsley
Doncaster
Rotherham
Rotherham
Barnsley

Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Rotherham
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Doncaster



300m
300m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m
400m

400m
400m
400m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

SG
SG

SB
SB
SB

Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G

Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B
Y7B

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

H2
H2

M T M M M m

M T M M m

M M

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
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H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
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349
198

10
54
274
121
118
270

250
45
247
101
43

302
13

144
296
57

324
174
175
321
19
172
327
177
328
67

65
15
311
316
157
149
64
155

367
229
224
33
98
382
383
30
228
212

45.2
45.9

43.2
44.3
44.7
46.8
48.1
49.2

53.6
56.0
59.9
61.5
64.0

63.2
70.1

53.9
56.8
58.3

13.9
14.0
14.3
14.5
14.7
13.7
14.2
14.3
14.8
16.4

12.5
13.5
13.7
13.7
14.0
14.0
14.4
14.5

131
13.5
13.6
13.6
15.3
13.1
13.6
13.6
13.7
14.3

LOPLee o OOO

2 0 0PO

2 00O

Sepand Rohgany
Edward Rose

Amelie Spicer
Ella Granger
Katie Halsey
Hollie Clarke
Rosalie Bailey
Rose Gudgeon

Mani Patel
Joel Siddle
Noah Locking
Isaac Barnett
Finley Jones

Holly Key
Millie Powell

Henry Parker
Finlay Gray
Seth Clifford

Essie McGarrigle
Mia Pettican
Gabrielle Slater

Eva Hickey

Arglia Cotton

Harriet Oldale

Ava ODriscoll

Ella White

Elliott - Latif Renee
Victoria Dobrosielska

Pharez Ifedayo
Stan Green

Adam Laalej
Benjamin Stoddard
Zak Milner

Luke Evans

Joey Gretton

Oliver Marshall-Philips

Neve Connelly
Keziah Uchegbu
India Smith

Lily Sue Keeler
Elizabeth Sulaimon
April Richardson
Annabella Sampson
Chloe Bramall
Naeemah Tsemo
Layla Gavin

Sheffield
Rotherham

Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield

Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham
Doncaster

Sheffield
Barnsley

Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster

Doncaster
Barnsley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham



100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m

1B
JB
1B
JB
1B
JB
1B
JB
1B

SG
SG
SG

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G
Y7G

1G
1G
1G
1G

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
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336
22
353
187
183
195
25
346
182

52

51
268
55
262

126
289
264
140

44
239
242
48
255
233
113

63
61
62

297
298
58
34
295
143
299
57

324
172
174
327
175
321

367
382
229
228

11.8
12.3
12.4
DNF
DNF
12.2
12.6
12.6
133

12.6
12.7
13.2
13.4
14.4
13.4
13.4
13.5
13.5
13.8
13.9

11.0
11.4
11.6
11.6
11.7
11.9
12.4

12.4
14.5
15.0

10.5
10.8
11.0
11.0
11.5
11.7
11.9
12.0

134
13.9
14.1
14.3
14.6
14.7

12.9
13.0
13.3
133

2 0 O0P 2 0 O0P jolyolye

2 0 P0P

Ryan Hatcher

Riley Hall

Billy Stevens
Emmanuel Efole
Benjamin Clarke
Anesu Nyamushaya
Charley Marshall
Antonio Powis
Bradley Bowns

Isabel Fortune Davies
Poppy Kaye
Grace Exley
Ayana Dorman
Tamar Osariemen
Yelorm Azumah
Sarah Sesay

Ava Johnson

Beth Sanderson
Maddison Barker
Gypsy Wood

Krystian Michalski
Ethan Gregory
Ryan Jepson

Ben Wright

Ben Seymour
Emil Bodziacki
Daniel Patyk

Aalisa Watson
Alpha Ofosu Dufie
Omega Ofosu Dufie

Allan Mahutu
Ethan (OJ) Ochieng
Mario Garrido
Matthew Cockings
Nat Gaskin

Peter Overfield
George Seymour
Seth Clifford

Essie McGarrigle
Harriet Oldale
Mia Pettican
Ava ODriscoll
Gabrielle Slater
Eva Hickey

Neve Connelly
April Richardson
Keziah Uchegbu
Naeemah Tsemo

Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Barnsley
Sheffield
Rotherham

Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster

Sheffield
Sheffield
Doncaster
Barnsley
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster

Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Rotherham



100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

1G
1G
1G
1G

JB
1B
JB
1B
JB
1B

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB

M T M M
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33
383
30
224

336
195
22
353
25
346

52

51
262
268

289

352
77
354
349
198

291
119
51
282
287
290
126
302
61

343
27
331
350
185
356
237
252
245

337
24
190
202
200
87
254
115

13.5
13.5
13.7
13.8

11.9
12.2
12.3
12.5
12.5
12.9

12.9
13.0
13.2
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7

41.8
43.2
44.3
45.4
46.6

4.95
4.85
4.11
3.93
3.86
3.69
3.68
4.88
4.39

1.55
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.20
1.70
1.60
1.45

26.97
26.52
25.53
21.18
20.13
18.58
43.52
3241

Lily Sue Keeler
Annabella Sampson
Chloe Bramall
India Smith

Ryan Hatcher
Anesu Nyamushaya
Riley Hall

Billy Stevens
Charley Marshall
Antonio Powis

Isabel Fortune Davies
Poppy Kaye

Grace Exley

Yelorm Azumah
Ayana Dorman

Sarah Sesay

Beth Sanderson

Sam Sier
Dominik Koloko
Max Lucas Taylor
Sepand Rohgany
Edward Rose

Jorja Turner
Harriet Buxton
Grace Exley
Hannah Lone
Hannah Robinson
Chloe Saxton

Ava Johnson
Holly Key

Alpha Ofosu Dufie

Mason Oxley
Oliver Wake
Jaden Benard
Oliver Sanderson
Alex Cox

Louis Till

Oliver Firth
Jacob Raynor
lllyaus Laifia

Chalinu Hewamannage
Mason Johnson

Adam Jamer Elis
Freddie Woodward

Ben Storey

Henry Winstanley-Harris
Edward Scahill

Brodie Sumar

Barnsley
Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Barnsley
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield

Doncaster
Barnsley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield

Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Sheffield
Rotherham
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Doncaster

Sheffield
Barnsley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Barnsley
Rotherham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Doncaster
Sheffield
Rotherham



Javelin
Javelin

Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot

Shot
Shot
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20
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26.89
24.72

9.82
9.15
8.89
8.83
8.02
7.51
7.50
5.99
5.32
7.42
7.17
7.10
6.48
6.42

10.97
10.18
9.42
8.39
7.77
7.52
7.49

17.39
11.14
9.77
9.52
9.01
8.78

23.10
22.54
17.53
16.20
12.52
12.20
25.75
17.78
15.51
14.64

4.57
4.12
4.06
4.00
3.84
3.76
3.52
3.44
3.38
4.05

Harley Sellars
Joe Stump

Grace Raynor

Lily Sue Keeler
Grace Akers

Isla Plume

Jade Mawson
Isabel Eselojor
Scarlett Reed
Sujani Sivasuthan
Darcy Easthope
Hannah Robinson
Maisie Key

Chloe Chibwana
Esther Lovell
Jessica Shorthouse

Mason Oxley
Rhyley Kirkham
Luis Walton

Bilal Gulzar
Ayomi ljimukinwa
Oscar Riley
Jaden Benard

Harry Beard
Miles Justice
Ayo ljimakinwa
Finley Jones
Jacob Raynor
Wisdom Ihenyen

Amelia Innes
Alessia Hilman
Trinity Everett
Isla Plume
Jessica Cames
Stella Wilson
Ellen Henry
Millie Brenard
Lulu Wilson
Chloe Chibwana

Essie McGarrigle
Mia Pettican

Ava ODriscoll

Ellie Murray
Graciela Oko-Oboh
Sophie Hurdiss
Georgie Burrows
Imogen Henry
Sophie Barley

Jack James
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18
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309

341
187
360
75
346
351
200
185
188

368
209
204
218
208

247
111
101
245
102

366
375
384
214
206
283
267
269

76
95
221
97
11
271
124
220
222
278
139
122
128

79
357
184

4.02
3.80
3.74
3.54
3.47

5.02
4.97
4.91
4.90
4.79
4.24
4.10
3.91
3.81

3.95
3.68
3.67
3.40
3.37

5.74
4.94
4.38
4.25
4.17

1.43
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.10
1.49
1.43
1.25

16.79
15.66
14.78
12.70
20.19
18.78
18.69
15.49
15.42
14.19
13.42
10.42
8.75

18.30
17.99
16.93

Finley Gavin
Harry Hudson
Tommy Taylor
Elijah Clarke
Joey Howell

Theo Kim
Emmanuel Efole
Edward Watkinson
Oscar Force
Antonio Powis
Oliver Sanderson
Ben Storey

Alex Cox

Ayomi ljimukinwa

Rosa Evans

Hollie Dempster
Isla-Dee Ashley
Madison Palmoski
Amelia Chandler

Noah Locking
Miles Justice

Isaac Barnett
Illyaus Laifia
Daniel Chadzamira

Anna Budd
Charlotte Jackson
Emily Slight

Ella Klinkenburg
Annabelle Bateman
Sylvie Moon

Holly Byrne

Daisy Edwards

Al King

Beth Morely
Annabelle Sheen
Cailey Pennant
Onnee Turner
Maya Gupta

Ellen Henry
Charlene Satumba
Sinokuhle Sibanda
Maisie Key

Elucia Webb
Kendal Everton
Freya Marshall

Jenson Lewis
Luis Walton
Freddie Cooke-South
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Sheffield
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12.25
0.00
46.15
24.50
20.21
18.00

8.98
8.80

39.36
32.25
28.57
21.52
42.68
36.84

Jacob Billamy
Issac Parker
Harry Beard
Harley Sellars
Robin Darlington
Ayo ljimakinwa

Chloe Saxton
Hannah Robinson

Ella Paish-Plunkett
Sophie Barley
Alice Khatib

Ellie Murray

Joe Oldale

Noah Harwood

Rotherham
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Doncaster
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Sheffield
Rotherham

Sheffield
Sheffield

Rotherham
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